
ID Task 
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Program Planning 1 mon Wed 4/1/15 Tue 4/28/15

2 Stakeholder Engagement 1 mon Wed 4/29/15 Tue 5/26/15

3 Phase I (5 Facilities) 200 daysWed 5/27/15 Tue 3/1/16

4 Existing fixture inventory 1 wk Wed 5/27/15 Tue 6/2/15

5 Finalize Scope of Work, Costs
& Benefits

1 wk Wed 6/3/15 Tue 6/9/15

6 Procure equipment 2 mons Wed 6/10/15 Tue 8/4/15

7 Installation 150 daysWed 8/5/15 Tue 3/1/16

13 Phase I M&V 1 mon Wed 8/17/16 Tue 9/13/16

14 Phase II (5 Facilities) 200 daysWed 3/2/16 Tue 12/6/16

15  Existing fixture inventory 1 wk Wed 3/2/16 Tue 3/8/16

16  Finalize Scope of Work, 
Costs & Benefits

1 wk Wed 3/9/16 Tue 3/15/16

17  Procure equipment 2 mons Wed 3/16/16 Tue 5/10/16

18  Installation 150 daysWed 5/11/16 Tue 12/6/16

24 Phase II M&V 1 mon Wed 5/24/17 Tue 6/20/17

25 Phase III (4 Facilities) 170 daysWed 12/7/16 Tue 8/1/17

26  Existing fixture inventory 1 wk Wed 12/7/16 Tue 12/13/16

27  Finalize Scope of Work, 
Costs & Benefits

1 wk Wed 12/14/16 Tue 12/20/16

28  Procure equipment 2 mons Wed 12/21/16 Tue 2/14/17

29  Installation 120 daysWed 2/15/17 Tue 8/1/17

34 Project close out 2 mons Wed 8/2/17 Tue 9/26/17
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